»,
iy,

ALNANANNANN NN NN

1-5/8"
2-1/4"
2-7/8"
3-1/4"
3-3/4"
4-1/2"
5"
6"
7
g"

ANNANN AN AR AN NN AN S

LA
\

\

‘ |
H VLA AN AN
UL RLANAN \

\
\ ‘
IR A AN AN AN AN AR

\ \ )
I V)

ANNANN AN N

I 1 N N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN

LN AN AN A AN AN

LA AN A AN

SRCRCRCORCRCNCONCONCNCS

TopShield PRO

NOT TO SCALE



	Sheets and Views
	Model


